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Certification & Useage Record

Date Located on 
Swivel # Days Rented Ticket # Remaining 

Days
9/1/2001 Certified 1000

11/19/2001 4 1 9433 999
12/1/2001 4 9499 995

1/3/2002 1 9499 994
2/1/2002 1 9655 993

2/23/2002 1 9755 992
2/19/2002 3 9782 989

3/2/2002 2 9829 987
3/1/2002 1 9822 986

3/13/2002 1 12039 985
3/24/2002 1 12082 984
3/27/2002 2 12061 982
4/11/2002 1 12107 981

9/1/2002 1 12196 980
10/2/2002 2 12244 978

10/31/2002 14 12272 964
12/1/2002 3 12337 961

12/31/2002 9 12367 952
1/25/2003 4 12460 948

2/1/2003 1 12488 947
2/15/2003 2 12565 945
2/18/2003 1 12580 944
2/26/2003 2 12632
3/12/2003 2 12697 942
3/22/2003 2 12746 940
3/28/2003 6 12777 934

4/2/2003 1 12791 933
4/9/2003 9 12810 924

5/12/2003 1 12834 923
5/20/2003 1 12840 922

6/3/2003 3 12858 919
6/24/2003 2 12887 917
7/14/2003 4 12917 913
7/18/2003 2 12926 911
8/13/2003 4 13000 907
8/25/2003 2 13032 905

9/4/2003 1 13060 904

Certification is valid for 1000 Operating Days

Swivel Head SN: 2271
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9/12/2003 5 13081 899
9/19/2003 5 13096 894
9/26/2003 1 13113 893
10/3/2003 8 13135 885
11/9/2003 3 13191 882

11/14/2003 6 13211 876
12/3/2003 1 13253 875
12/6/2003 4 13264 871
1/15/2004 4 13361 867
1/29/2004 3 13434 864

2/7/2004 3 13484 861
2/13/2004 1 13506 860
2/18/2004 0 13526 860
2/22/2004 8 13548 852
3/12/2004 2 13668 850
3/19/2004 8 13700 842

5/3/2004 2 13773 840
5/20/2004 10 13795 830
8/28/2004 4 13924 826
10/6/2004 8 14006 818

10/30/2004 5 14052 813
12/3/2004 4 14151 809
1/15/2005 5 14259 804
3/11/2005 3 14542 801
3/21/2005 1 14626 800
3/27/2005 2 14600 798

4/1/2005 2 14640 796
10/31/2005 1 14917 795
11/17/2005 4 15007 791
11/30/2005 4 15028 787
12/19/2005 5 15067 782

1/11/2006 3 15117 779
1/18/2006 7 15140 772
1/27/2006 1 15184 771

2/3/2006 4 15227 767
2/10/2006 9 15259 758

3/2/2006 2 15394 756
3/9/2006 2 15450 754

3/22/2006 1 15525 753
3/27/2006 1 15548 752

4/5/2006 4 15570 748
6/16/2006 24 15696 724
8/12/2006 4 15795 720
2/27/2006 1 15826 719

12/11/2006 2 16053 717
1/13/2007 3 16133 714
1/30/2007 4 16190 710
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3/25/2007 13 16429 697
5/6/2007 4 16469 693

12/11/2007 3 5 16685 688
12/20/2007 1 16707 687

1/8/2008 7 16736 680
2/10/2008 1 16863 679
2/20/2008 1 16913 678

3/3/2008 2 16990 676
3/14/2008 2 17078 674
6/10/2008 5 17151 669
6/25/2008 2 17160 667

7/8/2008 2 17170 665
8/14/2008 6 17211 659

3/7/2009 3 17498 656
8/9/2009 5 17573 651
9/2/2009 2 17586 649

12/11/2009 1 17668 648
1/31/2010 10 17770 638
2/24/2010 3 17848 635

10/18/2010 4 635
9/4/2010 28 18002 607
1/7/2011 2 18142 605

1/19/2011 3 18191 602
1/23/2011 8 18204 594

2/8/2011 22 18256 572
3/15/2011 3 18373 569
3/31/2011 1 18419 568
4/15/2011 1 18432 567
5/11/2011 3 18446 564
5/23/2011 2 18452 562
9/12/2011 3 18527 559
9/30/2011 5 18554 554

10/22/2011 5 18581 549
1/14/2012 9 18680 540
2/12/2012 5 18822 535

3/7/2012 9 18834 526
3/18/2012 2 18749 524

10/22/2012 3 19024 521
11/8/2012 6 19040 515

12/10/2012 6 515
12/13/2012 2 515

1/12/2013 5 19145 510
2/9/2013 1 19217 509

2/16/2013 4 19242 505
4/9/2013 6 19366 499

5/21/2013 1 19375 498
2/21/2014 1 34221 497
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4/19/2014 1 34572 496
1/30/2015 0 35332 496

2/5/2015 5 0 SHOP 496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
496
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